Men's Body Measurements

SIZES

Chest

True Waist

Low Hip

Across Shoulder

Arm Length

SIZES

True Waist

Low Hip

28

28 In
71.1 cm
34 in
86.4 cm

XS

35In
889cm
28in
71.1 cm
34 in
86.4 cm
17 In
43.2 cm
32 V5 in
826 cm
34 in
86.4 cm

37 In
94 cm

30in
76.2 cm

36 in
91.4 cm

17 Y5 in
445 cm

33 V,in
84.5cm

34 in
86.4 cm

30

391n
99.1 cm
32in
81.3cm
38in
96.5 cm
18 in
457 cm
34 1n
86.4 cm
34 in
86.4 cm

301n
76.2 cm

36 in
91.4 cm

32in
81.3cm

38in
96.5 cm

3

L

41 in
104.1 cm
34 in
86.4 cm
401in
101 .6 cm
18 Y45 in
47 cm
34 ¥, in
88.3cm
34 in
86.4 cm

33in
838 cm

39in
99.1 cm

4
XL

43 1In
109.2 cm

37 in
94 cm

42 in
106.7 cm

19 mn
48.3 cm

35 % in
90.5 cm

34in
86.4 cm

34
341n
86.4 cm

40 in
101.6 cm

5
XXL

45 1n
114.3 cm

39 in
99.1 cm

44 in
111.8cm

19 %5 in
20.2 cm

36 1 in
927 cm

34 in
86.4 cm

36
36 in
91.4 cm
42 in
106.7 cm



