Men's Body Measurements

SIZES	0	1	2	3	4	5
	xs	s	М	L	XL	XXL
Chest	35 in	37 in	39 in	41 in	43 in	45 in
	88.9 cm	94 cm	99.1 cm	104.1 cm	109.2 cm	114.3 cm
True Waist	28 in	30 in	32 in	34 in	37 in	39 in
	71.1 cm	76.2 cm	81.3 cm	86.4 cm	94 cm	99.1 cm
Low Hip	34 in	36 in	38 in	40 in	42 in	44 in
	86.4 cm	91.4 cm	96.5 cm	101.6 cm	106.7 cm	111.8 cm
Across Shoulder	17 in	17 ½ in	18 in	18 ½ in	19 in	19 ½ in
	43.2 cm	44.5 cm	45.7 cm	47 cm	48.3 cm	50.2 cm
Arm Length	32 ½ in	33 ½ in	34 in	34 ³ ⁄ ₄ in	35 ½ in	36 ½ in
	82.6 cm	84.5 cm	86.4 cm	88.3 cm	90.5 cm	92.7 cm
Inseam	34 in	34 in	34 in	34 in	34 in	34 in
	86.4 cm	86.4 cm	86.4 cm	86.4 cm	86.4 cm	86.4 cm
SIZES	28	30	32	33	34	36
True Waist	28 in	30 in	32 in	33 in	34 in	36 in
	71.1 cm 7	6.2 cm	81.3 cm	83.8 cm	86.4 cm	91.4 cm
Low Hip		36 in 1.4 cm	38 in 96.5 cm	39 in 99.1 cm	40 in 101.6 cm	42 in 106.7 cm